2024 - 2025 Last Name:

12t Grade Registration Form First Name:
= e = Lakewood Ranch High School Phone Number:
-

ACADEMIC COURSES: Select one course in each of the five academic areas. Use the Curriculum Guide to review course descriptions. Teachers
will make recommendations based on current performance. This recommendation may change by the end of the year.

ENGLISH E_:i‘;;’se’ SCIENCE (Not required if already earned 3 credits)
1001400 English 4 8106810 Agriscience Foundations
1009400 AICE Gen. Paper 2001340 Environmental Science

2001380 AP Environmental Science
2003340 Chemistry 1
2003350 Chemistry 1 Honors

1001420 AP Language & Composition
1001430 AP Literature & Composition

ENC1101 Writ Comm | / [l (ENC1102) **
MATHEMATICS 2003360 Chemistry 2 Honors

2003370 AP Chemistry

2002500 Marine Science

2002510 Marine Science Honors

2000340 AP Biology

2000360 Anatomy & Physiology Honors

2003390 Physics 1 Honors

2003421 AP Physics 1: Algebra Based
SOCIAL STUDIES

2106310 US Gov / Economics

2106320 US Gov Honors / Econ Honors

2106420 AP US Gov / AP Macro (2102370)

1207350 Math for College Liberal Arts
1200330 Algebra 2

1200388 Math for Data & Financial Lit Hon
1200710 Math for College Algebra
1202305 AP Pre-Calculus

1202340 Pre-Calculus Honors

1202310 AP Calculus AB

1202320 AP Calculus BC

1210320 AP Statistics

MAC1105 Coll Alg / Pre-Calc (MAC1147) **

ELECTIVE COURSES: From the list below, rank six (6) elective choices in order of preference. Use the Curriculum Guide to review course
descriptions. Courses marked with an asterisk (*) have a pre-requisite and require approval. Courses marked with 2 asterisks (**) require an
application. If choices are not made, courses will be selected for you and will not be changed.

ADVANCED PLACEMENT & DUAL ENROLL 0102310 Ceramics / Pottery 2 * 8106220 |Animal Science & Services 3 *
0109350 AP 2-D Art & Design * 0101440 [Fine Craft Studio Art 1 8106230 Animal Science & Services 4 *
0109360 AP 3-D Art & Design 3 * 0101450 [Fine Craft Studio Art 2 * 8106240 |Animal Science & Services 5 *
0200335 AP Computer Science Prin * 0104340 Draw1* 8100410 Agriculture OJT **

0104300 AP Drawing * 0104370 Paint1* 8100100 Agriculture Directed Study **

2103400 AP Human Geography * 0108370 Digital Art Imaging 1 8201510 [Television Production Tech 1 *
1300330 AP Music Theory * 0108380 Digital Art Imaging 2 * 8201520 [Television Production Tech2 *
2107360 AICE Psychology * 0108390A Yearbook 3 ** 8201530 [Television Production Tech 3 *
0708400 AP Spanish Language & Cult * 0107440 |Yearbook 4 ** 8201540 [Television Production Tech 4 *
0708410 AP Spanish Literature & Cult * PRACTICAL ARTS 8405130 [Early Childhood Education 3 *
INR2002 |Intro to Intl Rel **/ Holocaust His H 8106810 |Agriscience Foundations 8405140 [Early Childhood Education 4 *

ARTS/VISUAL ARTS 8121510 |Introductory Horticulture 2 * 8401110 Applied Engineering Tech |
0101300 2-D Studio Art 1 8121520 Horticulture Science 3 * 8401120 Applied Engineering Tech Il *
0101310 2-D Studio Art2* 8121610 Horticulture Sci & Services 4 * 8401130 Applied Engineering Tech |1l *
0101330 3-D Studio Art 1~ 8121620 Horticulture Sci & Services 5 * 9410110 |[Foundations of Robotics

0102300 (Ceramics / Pottery 1 8106210 Animal Science & Services 2 * 9410120 Robotic Design Essentials *



9410130
8601900
8207310
9001110
9001120
9001140
8208110
8208120
8208130
8827110
8839110
8303010
8300410

Robotic Systems *

Advanced Technology App *
Digital Information Tech
Foundations of Web Design
User Interface Design *

Media Integration Essentials *
Game & Simulation Found
Game & Simulation Design *
Game & Sim. Graphic Artist *
Marketing Essentials
International Marketing 1 *
Diversified Career Tech Prin **
Diversified Career Tech - OJT **

DRAMA/THEATRE ARTS

0400310
0400320
0400330
0400340
0400410
0400420

Theatre |

Theatre 2 *

Theatre 3 Honors *

Theatre 4 Honors *

Tech Theatre Design & Prod 1
Tech Theatre Design & Prod 2 *

DRIVER EDUCATION & SAFETY

1900310
HUMANITIES
0900310

Driver Educ / Ind & Dual Sports 3

Humanities 1 Honors *

JROTC & MILITARY TRAINING

1801300

Leadership Educ & Training 1

Office Use Only

1000410A
7963080
1002380

Intensive Reading
Learning Strategies

English Language Dev.

1801310
1801320
1801330
1801320
2400320
240330

Leadership Educ & Training 2 *
Leadership Educ & Training 3 *
Leadership Edu & Training 4 *
JROTC Battalion Staff *
Leadership Strategies Honors *

Approaches to Leadership Honors *

LANGUAGE ARTS

1007300
1009320
1006300
1006310
1006320
1006330
1006331
LEADERSHIP
1400340
0500300
2400300
2400310
MusIC
1301360
1301370
1301380
1301390

Speech 1*

Creative Writing 1 &2 *
Journalism 1 *
Journalism 2 *
Journalism 3 *
Journalism 4 *

Journalism 5 Honors *

Peers as Part. in Learn. (PIT
Crew) **

Executive Internship **

Leadership Skills Develop.
(SGA) **

Leadership Techniques (SGA) **

Keyboard 1
Keyboard 2 *
Keyboard 3 *
Keyboard 4 Honors *

1305500K Music Techniques (Keyboard) *
1302320A |Symphonic Band

1302320B Wind Symphony *

1302430
1302480
1305320
1303330
1302390

Jazz Ensemble
Percussion Class
Eurhythmics *
Concert Choir

Orchestra *

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

3026010
1502410
1503350
1501340
1501360
1503310
1505500
0800320

HOPE

Individual & Dual Sports 1/2
Team Sports 1/2

Beginning Weight Training 1/2
Advanced Weight Training 3/ 4 *
Basketball 1/2

Volleyball 1/2

First Aid/Care & Prevention

SOCIAL STUDIES

2102372
2108300

Pers. Fin. Literacy / Psychology 1
Sociology / World Religions *

WORLD LANGUAGES

0701320
0701330
0701340
0708340
0708350
0708360
0708370

French 1~
French2*

French 3 Honors *
Spanish 1*
Spanish 2 *
Spanish 3 Honors *

Spanish 4 Honors *

| have chosen my courses based on graduation, college entrance and Bright Futures requirements and verified that | meet the prerequisites for these
courses. | understand that final placement is based on academic/assessment history. And that once school begins, my schedule will not

be changed.

Student Signature

Parent/Guardian Signature
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