

2024 – 2025 12th Grade Registration Form Lakewood Ranch High School

Last Name:	
First Name:	
Phone Number:	

ACADEMIC COURSES: Select one course in each of the five academic areas. Use the Curriculum Guide to review course descriptions. Teachers will make recommendations based on current performance. This recommendation may change by the end of the year.

ENGLISH		Teacher Initials
1001400	English 4	
1009400	AICE Gen. Paper	
1001420	AP Language & Composition	
1001430	AP Literature & Composition	
ENC1101	Writ Comm I / II (ENC1102) **	
MATHEMATICS		
1207350	Math for College Liberal Arts	
1200330	Algebra 2	
1200388	Math for Data & Financial Lit Hon	
1200710	Math for College Algebra	
1202305	AP Pre-Calculus	
1202340	Pre-Calculus Honors	
1202310	AP Calculus AB	
1202320	AP Calculus BC	
1210320	AP Statistics	
MAC1105	Coll Alg / Pre-Calc (MAC1147) **	

SCIENCE (Not required if already earned 3 credits)		
8106810	Agriscience Foundations	
2001340	Environmental Science	
2001380	AP Environmental Science	
2003340	Chemistry 1	
2003350	Chemistry 1 Honors	
2003360	Chemistry 2 Honors	
2003370	AP Chemistry	
2002500	Marine Science	
2002510	Marine Science Honors	
2000340	AP Biology	
2000360	Anatomy & Physiology Honors	
2003390	Physics 1 Honors	
2003421	AP Physics 1: Algebra Based	
SOCIAL STUDIES		
2106310	US Gov / Economics	
2106320	US Gov Honors / Econ Honors	
2106420	AP US Gov / AP Macro (2102370)	

ELECTIVE COURSES: From the list below, rank six (6) elective choices in order of preference. Use the Curriculum Guide to review course descriptions. Courses marked with an asterisk (*) have a pre-requisite and require approval. Courses marked with 2 asterisks (**) require an application. If choices are not made, courses will be selected for you and will not be changed.

ANCED PL	ACEMENT & DUAL ENROLL	
0109350	AP 2-D Art & Design *	
0109360	AP 3-D Art & Design 3 *	
0200335	AP Computer Science Prin *	
0104300	AP Drawing *	
2103400	AP Human Geography *	
1300330	AP Music Theory *	
2107360	AICE Psychology *	
0708400	AP Spanish Language & Cult *	
0708410	AP Spanish Literature & Cult *	F
INR2002	Intro to Int'l Rel **/ Holocaust His H	
S/VISUAL A	RTS	
0101300	2-D Studio Art 1	
0101310	2-D Studio Art 2 *	
0101330	3-D Studio Art 1 *	
0102300	Ceramics / Pottery 1	

0102310	Ceramics / Pottery 2 *
0101440	Fine Craft Studio Art 1
0101450	Fine Craft Studio Art 2 *
0104340	Draw 1 *
0104370	Paint 1 *
0108370	Digital Art Imaging 1
0108380	Digital Art Imaging 2 *
0108390A	Yearbook 3 **
0107440	Yearbook 4 **
PRACTICAL ART	ſS
8106810	Agriscience Foundations
8121510	Introductory Horticulture 2 *
8121520	Horticulture Science 3 *
8121610	Horticulture Sci & Services 4 *
8121620	Horticulture Sci & Services 5 *
8106210	Animal Science & Services 2 *

8106220	Animal Science & Services 3 *
8106230	Animal Science & Services 4 *
8106240	Animal Science & Services 5 *
8100410	Agriculture OJT **
8100100	Agriculture Directed Study **
8201510	Television Production Tech 1 *
8201520	Television Production Tech 2 *
8201530	Television Production Tech 3 *
8201540	Television Production Tech 4 *
8405130	Early Childhood Education 3 *
8405140	Early Childhood Education 4 *
8401110	Applied Engineering Tech I
8401120	Applied Engineering Tech II *
8401130	Applied Engineering Tech III *
9410110	Foundations of Robotics
9410120	Robotic Design Essentials *

	9410130	Robotic Systems *
	8601900	Advanced Technology App *
	8207310	Digital Information Tech
	9001110	Foundations of Web Design
	9001120	User Interface Design *
	9001140	Media Integration Essentials *
	8208110	Game & Simulation Found
	8208120	Game & Simulation Design *
	8208130	Game & Sim. Graphic Artist *
	8827110	Marketing Essentials
	8839110	International Marketing 1 *
	8303010	Diversified Career Tech Prin **
	8300410	Diversified Career Tech - OJT **
DRAN	IA/THEATF	RE ARTS
	0400310	Theatre I
	0400320	Theatre 2 *
	0400330	Theatre 3 Honors *
	0400340	Theatre 4 Honors *
	0400410	Tech Theatre Design & Prod 1
	0400420	Tech Theatre Design & Prod 2 *
DRIVE	R EDUCA	TION & SAFETY
	1900310	Driver Educ / Ind & Dual Sports 3
HUMA	NITIES	
	0900310	Humanities 1 Honors *
JROT	C & MILITA	ARY TRAINING
	1801300	Leadership Educ & Training 1

1801310	Leadership Educ & Training 2 *		
1801320	Leadership Educ & Training 3 *		
1801330	Leadership Edu & Training 4 *		
1801320	JROTC Battalion Staff *		
2400320	Leadership Strategies Honors *		
240330	Approaches to Leadership Honors *		
LANGUAGE ART	"S		
1007300	Speech 1 *		
1009320	Creative Writing 1 & 2 *		
1006300	Journalism 1 *		
1006310	Journalism 2 *		
1006320	Journalism 3 *		
1006330	Journalism 4 *		
1006331	Journalism 5 Honors *		
LEADERSHIP			
1400340	Peers as Part. in Learn. (PIT Crew) **		
0500300	Executive Internship **		
2400300	Leadership Skills Develop. (SGA) **		
2400310	Leadership Techniques (SGA) **		
MUSIC	MUSIC		
1301360	Keyboard 1		
1301370	Keyboard 2 *		
1301380	Keyboard 3 *		
1301390	Keyboard 4 Honors *		
1305500K	Music Techniques (Keyboard) *		
1302320A	Symphonic Band		

1302320B	Wind Symphony *
1302430	Jazz Ensemble
1302480	Percussion Class
1305320	Eurhythmics *
1303330	Concert Choir
1302390	Orchestra *
HYSICAL EDUC	CATION
3026010	HOPE
1502410	Individual & Dual Sports 1 / 2
1503350	Team Sports 1 / 2
1501340	Beginning Weight Training 1 / 2
1501360	Advanced Weight Training 3 / 4 *
1503310	Basketball 1 / 2
1505500	Volleyball 1 / 2
0800320	First Aid/Care & Prevention
OCIAL STUDIE	S
2102372	Pers. Fin. Literacy / Psychology 1
2108300	Sociology / World Religions *
ORLD LANGU	AGES
0701320	French 1 *
0701330	French 2 *
0701340	French 3 Honors *
0708340	Spanish 1 *
0708350	Spanish 2 *
0708360	Spanish 3 Honors *
0708370	Spanish 4 Honors *

Office Use Only		
	1000410A	Intensive Reading
	7963080	Learning Strategies
	1002380	English Language Dev.

I have chosen my courses based on graduation, college entrance and Bright Futures requirements and verified that I meet the prerequisites for these courses. *I understand that final placement is based on academic/assessment history. And that once school begins, my schedule will not be changed.*